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RIVER COUNCIL

CAC Business Meeting:

Item
1

Time
6:00

6:10

7:30

7:50

8:00

NRC Citizens Advisory Committee
Meeting Agenda

March 9, 2020, 6:00 — 8:00 PM
Virtual Meeting via Zoom

Subject
Welcome, Introductions, Check-in

Member Issue Updates
* Land Trust update — Ed
* Sequalitchew update — Ed
* Alder Lake — Howard
* Yelm Water Right/Streamflow — Emily
* RAP letter - Emily
* Other

Staff Update
For the Good of the Order

Adjourn



