

NRC Citizens Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda March 9, 2020, 6:00 – 8:00 PM Virtual Meeting via Zoom

CAC Business Meeting:

Item 1	Time 6:00	Subject Welcome, Introductions, Check-in
2	6:10	 Member Issue Updates Land Trust update – Ed Sequalitchew update – Ed Alder Lake – Howard Yelm Water Right/Streamflow – Emily RAP letter - Emily Other
3	7:30	Staff Update
4	7:50	For the Good of the Order
5	8:00	Adjourn